EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY: XCD REALTY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
7010 E CHAUNCEY LANE, #215, PHOENIX, ARIZONA, 85054

Samir Sawhney, Designated Broker

PHONE 602.448.9110:



mailto:samir@paramount-international.com
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HH units

DEMOGRAPHICS

7010 E CHANUCEY LANE, #215, SCOTTSDALE, 85054

1-mile

7,699

1-mile

39.2

1-mile

4,712

1-mile

$139,348

1-mile

4,971

3-miles

66,620

3-miles

43.1

3-miles

91,724

3-miles

$168,575

3-miles

35,677

10-miles

190,840

10-miles

43.4

10-miles

148,609

10-miles

$177,102

10-miles

94,362
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AERIAL &
DEMOGRAPHICS

PRESENTED BY:

SAMIR SAWHNEY, DESIGNATED BROKER 3
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